Position

Elementary Principal
Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher - Sdc

Teacher K-8

Teacher K-8

Teacher - Sdc

Teacher K-8

Teacher - Rsp
Custodian

School Secretary
Custodian

School Clerk
Community Liaison Aide
Teacher K-8

Lead Food Serv Worker |
Health Aide

Student Support Assistant
Instr Aide- Spec Educ

Food Service Worker 1

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified

Department

Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School

Lee Elementary School

Total Wages

$129,403
$103,049
$102,324
$102,071
$101,966
$101,258
$101,047
$97,927
$97,475
$95,468
$84,167
$82,850
$75,567
$72,577
$67,753
$64,379
$63,230
$60,274
$59,868
$50,704
$46,674
$42,277
$30,434
$28,841
$22,334
$18,847
$16,516
$15,833
$15,368
$14,306

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,740
$17,262
$17,148
$17,103
$22,834
$16,966
$37,745
$24,309
$19,661
$15,995
$22,020
$17,204
$12,657
$12,146
$21,787
$11,009
$10,586
$13,423
$13,356
$14,362
$9,274
$8,686
$10,318
$5,630
$3,626
$3,641
$0

$0
$3,000
$0



Instr Aide- Spec Educ
Instr Aide- Bilingual

Food Service Worker 1
Library Aide-Elementary
Instr Aide- Spec Educ
Instr Aide- Bilingual

Instr Aide- Spec Educ
Instr Aide-Computer Lab 1
Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Noon Supervisor

Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified
Azusa Unified

Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School
Lee Elementary School

Lee Elementary School

$14,065
$13,406
$12,983
$12,870
$12,258
$11,835
$11,334
$9,222
$8,985
$8,619
$4,333

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



