Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$129,403	\$24,740
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$103,049	\$17,262
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$102,324	\$17,148
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$102,071	\$17,103
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$101,966	\$22,834
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$101,258	\$16,966
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$101,047	\$37,745
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$97,927	\$24,309
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$97,475	\$19,661
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$95,468	\$15,995
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$84,167	\$22,020
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$82,850	\$17,204
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$75,567	\$12,657
Teacher - Sdc		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$72,577	\$12,146
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$67,753	\$21,787
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$64,379	\$11,009
Teacher - Sdc		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$63,230	\$10,586
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$60,274	\$13,423
Teacher - Rsp		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$59,868	\$13,356
Custodian		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$50,704	\$14,362
School Secretary		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$46,674	\$9,274
Custodian		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$42,277	\$8,686
School Clerk		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$30,434	\$10,318
Community Liaison Aide		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$28,841	\$5,630
Teacher K-8		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$22,334	\$3,626
Lead Food Serv Worker I		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$18,847	\$3,641
Health Aide		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$16,516	\$0
Student Support Assistant		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$15,833	\$0
Instr Aide- Spec Educ		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$15,368	\$3,000
Food Service Worker 1		Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$14,306	\$0

Instr Aide- Spec Educ	Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$14,065	\$0
Instr Aide- Bilingual	Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$13,406	\$0
Food Service Worker 1	Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$12,983	\$0
Library Aide-Elementary	Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$12,870	\$0
Instr Aide- Spec Educ	Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$12,258	\$0
Instr Aide- Bilingual	Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$11,835	\$0
Instr Aide- Spec Educ	Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$11,334	\$0
Instr Aide-Computer Lab 1	Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$9,222	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$8,985	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$8,619	\$0
Noon Supervisor	Azusa Unified	Lee Elementary School	\$4,333	\$0